
Timeless MҎents 

Regal MҎents 

Add-ҏs

ChѾished MҎents 

Blissful MҎents 

$1500

$2000

$2300

$2600

5 Hours Coverage
At Least 300 moments

7 Hours Coverage
At Least 500 moments

8 Hours Coverage
At Least 600 moments

Keepsake USB

All Packages include Online Gallery, 
Printing Rights, and Professional Editing.

Various USB/Keepsake boxes (Starting $50)
Engagement Session ($100)

Post Ceremony Session (Later Date, Couple Only)
Wedding Album

10 Hours Coverage
At Least 800 moments

Keepsake USB


